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Cto. Galego Máster de Verán
Ponteareas (Álvaro Pino), 12 - 13/06/2021

Cronometraxe automatica.

Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 1.376,00
2. ESCUALOS 01547 823,00
3. LICEO 01269 775,00
4. VIGORIASB 00765 749,00
5. MOS 01424 342,00
6. POURENSE 00101 310,00
7. GALAICO 00784 283,00
8. CDELMAR 00282 262,00
9. CIDSANTI 01295 229,00

10. ADFOGAR 00617 221,00
HERCULES 01572 221,00

12. CASINO 00287 189,00
13. RCNVIGO 00071 169,00
14. RSDH 00284 152,00
15. NATFERROL 00674 151,00
16. MONFORTE 00837 149,00
17. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 148,00
18. TRAVIESAS 00824 127,00
19. USC 00126 76,00
20. PORTAMIÑA 01156 64,00
21. ARTEIXO 01133 49,00
22. RIVEIRA 00769 38,00
23. C. N. Máster Pons Vetus 00819 37,00
24. C. N. Cedeira 00770 31,00
25. C. N. Coruña 00186 6,00

Masc., Open
1. ESCUALOS 01547 554,00
2. PONTEAREAS 00878 530,00
3. LICEO 01269 468,00
4. VIGORIASB 00765 319,00
5. MOS 01424 285,00
6. HERCULES 01572 221,00
7. CIDSANTI 01295 216,00
8. ADFOGAR 00617 188,00
9. POURENSE 00101 175,00

10. CDELMAR 00282 169,00
11. GALAICO 00784 158,00
12. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 148,00
13. RSDH 00284 117,00
14. RCNVIGO 00071 109,00
15. CASINO 00287 102,00
16. MONFORTE 00837 100,00
17. TRAVIESAS 00824 67,00
18. PORTAMIÑA 01156 64,00
19. USC 00126 54,00
20. ARTEIXO 01133 49,00
21. RIVEIRA 00769 38,00
22. C. N. Máster Pons Vetus 00819 37,00
23. C. N. Cedeira 00770 31,00
24. NATFERROL 00674 17,00
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25. C. N. Coruña 00186 6,00

Fem., Open
1. PONTEAREAS 00878 846,00
2. VIGORIASB 00765 430,00
3. LICEO 01269 307,00
4. ESCUALOS 01547 269,00
5. POURENSE 00101 135,00
6. NATFERROL 00674 134,00
7. GALAICO 00784 125,00
8. CDELMAR 00282 93,00
9. CASINO 00287 87,00

10. RCNVIGO 00071 60,00
TRAVIESAS 00824 60,00

12. MOS 01424 57,00
13. MONFORTE 00837 49,00
14. RSDH 00284 35,00
15. ADFOGAR 00617 33,00
16. USC 00126 22,00
17. CIDSANTI 01295 13,00


